Regional Support Manager Contacts

Region 1 | Northwest
Liz Negron-Haniford

ENegronhaniford@dwd.IN.gov, (317)-296-2785

Region 2 | Northern
Ricky Reeves
CReeves2@dwd.IN.gov, (317)-854-2485

Region 3 | Northeast
Lance Halsey
LHalsey@dwd.IN.gov, (765)-413-2990

Region 4 | West Central
Judy Hasselkus
JHasselkus@dwd.IN.gov, (317)-296-0762

Region 5 | Central
Kathy Hicks
KHicks2@dwd.IN.gov, (317)-533-2088

Region 6 | Eastern
Heather Flanigan
HFlanigan@dwd.IN.gov, (765)-338-8527

Region 7 | West
Carmen Upchurch
CUpchurch@dwd.IN.gov, (317)-431-2961

Region 8 | South Central
Blayze Damron
BDamron@dwd.IN.gov, (812)-725-5132

Region 9 | Southeast
Shelley McClintock

SMcclintock@dwd.IN.gov, (317)-296-0991

Region 10 | Southern
Trudie Dillman
TDillman@dwd.IN.gov, (812)-675-1340

Region 11 | Southwest
Peg Boardman

PmBoardman@dwd.IN.gov, (812)-454-7966

Region 12 | Marion County
Elaine Chaney
EChaney@dwd.IN.gov, (812)-340-9497
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Leslie Crist - Associate Chief of Service Delivery and Field Operations, LCrist@dwd.IN.gov, Office: (317)-233-4010 | Mobile: (317)-432-4130
Brianna Morse - Director of Youth Initiatives and Field Support (Regions 4, 7,8, 9, 10, 11), BMorsel@dwd.IN.gov, (765)-431-4293
David Douglass- Director of TAA, JVSG, and Field Support (Regions 1, 2, 3, 5, 6, 12), DADouglass@dwd.IN.gov, (317)-376-5083
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